
Technical Informations Category: Tables Caronni + Bonanomi, 1995

The Helsinki collection o ers a huge range of material,
dimensions, compositions and accessories for a discrete,
functional and elegant o ce. Easy to fit in all
environments.Helsinki 35 O ce

Helsinki 35 O ce Range of tables with disassembling steel frame section mm 35×35, and die-cast aluminium joints. 
Tops in Fenix® laminate, layered laminate, or ceramic. 
Lacquered metal sheet accessories.

Helsinki 35 O ce

height
74 cm

measures
90 × 140
90 × 180
90 × 200
90 × 220
90 × 240
90 × 299
100 × 200
100 × 220
100 × 240
100 × 299

Drawer unit

Larghezza 42 cm
Width 32 cm
Depth 51 cm

PC Tower

Height 52 cm
Width 21 cm
Depth 55 cm

Cable management

Height 7,7 cm
Depth 7 cm

Width 
140 cm
180 cm
200 cm
220 cm
240 cm
299 cm

Modesty panel

width:
90 cm
100 cm
140 cm
180 cm
200 cm
220 cm
240 cm
299 cm

Drawer unit with castors

Height 55 cm
Width 42 cm
Depth 53 cm

Helsinki 35 O ce Finishings

Struttura Laccature Opache

B   BIANCO   OPACO B   GRIGIO CHIARO -
OPACO

B   GRIGIO   OPACO B   GRAFITE   OPACO B   NERO   OPACO B   ARANCIONE BECCO
D'OCA   OPACO

B   RUGGINE   OPACO B   ROSSO SCURO -
OPACO

B   VIOLA MELANZANA
- OPACO

B   BLU OLTREMARE -
OPACO

B   BLU COBALTO -
OPACO

B   PETROLIO   OPACO

B   VERDE MARE -
OPACO

B   VERDE PRATO -
OPACO

B   VERDE BOSCO -
OPACO

B   MARRONE   OPACO B   MARRONE BUNGEE
- OPACO

B   TORTORE   OPACO

Top Ceramics

D   BIANCO CALCE D   CENERE D   BUCCHERO BLACK D   GRIGIO AMBER D   SAHARA D   INDUSTRIAL
WHITE

D   INDUSTRIAL GREY

Wood

C   NATURAL ASH C   AMARANTO C   SMOKED
EUCALYPTUS

C   CARBONE ASH

Laminate

D   STRATIFICATO
BIANCO

D   FENIX BIANCO D   FENIX NERO D   FENIX GRIGIO D   FENIX BORDEAUX D   FENIX BLU NOTTE
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